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Resultater for Odderlgbet 2010 - Bgrnelgbet 1,6 km.

Tid
00:06:44
00:06:57
00:07:10
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:23
00:07:33
00:07:39
00:07:44
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:00
00:08:06
00:08:10
00:08:16
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:28
00:08:41
00:08:43
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:54
00:08:58
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19
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14
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Startnr. Kgn Fornavn

Rasmus

Jonas Kruse
William

Julie

Sofie

Lukas Folsach
Julie

Victor

Sebastian

Camilla

Christian

Magnus

Noah

Lukas

Jeppe Slotsdal
Fillip Groth
Kasper Toft

Sara Margrethe
Kristian Buur
Frederik

Karoline Ekkelund
Therese

Louise

Freja Sofie Vesterlund
Simon

Laura Lindvald
Emma

Kasper

Lasse Nedergaard
Andreas Vestergaard

Efternavn
Brink
Jacobsen
Korsgaard
Bonde

S@s Lauridsen
Jakobsen
Buur Rasmussen
Jgrgensen
Bernbom
Huus Pedersen
Bonde
Malthe Lauridsen
Jgrgensen
Drachmann
Johansen
Drachmann
Janik

Callsen
Thygesen
Villekold
Kirkeby
Korsgaard
Lomholt
Thim

Vilstrup
Johansen
Thorsen
Brink

Holme
Petersen
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Odder
Marslet
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Hinnerup
Odder
Odder
Odder
Marslet
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Skanderborg
Odder
Odder
Hobro
Odder

*= Officiallgber (ufk)

Klub

Odder Atletik & Motion
Odder Atletik & Motion

Odder Atletik & Motion

Odder Atletik & Motion
Odder Atletik & Motion

Odder Atletik & Motion
Odder Atletik & Motion
Odder Atletik & Motion
Odder Atletik & Motion

Odder Atletik & Motion

Odder Atletik & Motion



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

00:09:18
00:09:41
00:09:44
00:09:50
00:09:59
00:10:13
00:10:15
00:10:20
00:10:22
00:10:29
00:10:30
00:10:45
00:11:02
00:11:16
00:11:21
00:11:23
00:11:33
00:11:43
00:11:45
00:11:51
00:11:52
00:12:01
00:12:09
00:12:12
00:12:18
00:12:19
00:12:36
00:13:01
00:13:03
00:13:50
00:13:50
00:14:50
00:17:06

36
26
33
35
67
50

54
34

51
45
13
65
41

43
68
59
48
10

15
11

40
58
57
49
32

Nikolaj Bachmann
Kathrine Budde
Magnus
Nicolas

Dea

Karen

Annabell Boritz
Kirsten
Mathilde
Astrid

Andrea

Freja

Victoria

Emilie

Emil

Silje Vesterlund
Anders Buur
Asger

Tobias Michael Vind
Kamma Bjerre
Anna Kruse
Rasmus Toft
Benedicte Nue
Amanda Gro
Anton Nue
Emma Nue
Carla Bang
Andrea

Selma

Ea

Freja

Astrid

Mads Emil Rusholt

Svendsen
Sgrensen
Weibel
Bentmann
Thim

Arge

Bay
Korsgaard
Falborg
Kjeldahl
Kjeldahl
Ngrbjerg
Bay Jensen
Blok
Villekold
Thim
Thygesen
Kjeldahl
Frimurer
Sgrensen
Jacobsen
Janik
Mgller
Sgrensen
Mgller
Mgller
Sendergaard
Hedegaard
Jgrgensen
Vedersg
Vedersg
Arge
Hermansen
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Aalborg
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Hasselager
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Hasselager
Arhus C
Odder
Marslet
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder
Odder

Freja Aalborg
Odder Atletik & Motion

Odder Atletik & Motion
Odder Atletik & Motion

Odder Atletik & Motion
Odder Atletik & Motion



64 00:17:44 61 M  Asger Lindvald Johansen 3 Skanderborg



